# 105000041564

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200063504802

01/13/06--01013--021 \*\*25.00

TILEU 2006 JAN 13 PM 2: 18 SECTETARE OF STATE

W W



January 20, 2006

PATRICK MARTIN III 4605 W. JACKSON STREET PENSACOLA, FL 32506

SUBJECT: CREATIVE INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000047564

We have received your document for CREATIVE INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This company filed a voluntary dissolution on December 12, 2005. Once the company is dissolved the amendment can not be filed.

Enclosed is an application for refund. Please sign and return and allow at least 60 to 90 days for the refund to be processed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A000042

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: <u>Creative Investments Group</u> , LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Patrick D. Martin TII (Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)  ALCARETARY OF STARY OF
4605 W. Jackson St.
4605 W. Jackson St.  (Address)  Pensacola FL 32506  (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (850) 455-0444 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Creative Investments

	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{5/13/2005}{40000000000000000000000000000000000$	7
FIRST:		_
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	**
	Remove: Steven D. Juiner 5 6 00 15281 County Road 93 Lillian, AL 36549	
	as a Managing Member.	
	Change: Principal & Mailing Address to 4605 W. Jackson St. Pensacola, FL 32506	
Dated	January 9, 2006.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	,
	Patrick D. Martin III Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00